
2023 Rebel Baseball Schedule
Thursday/Fri. Feb. 2/3 CHEF Tour. Baton Rouge,

La
TBA V only

Tuesday Feb. 7 Cathedral Natchez, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Feb. 10 Cathedral Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Monday Feb. 13 Silliman Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Feb. 14 Copiah Gallman, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Friday Feb. 17 WCCA Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Monday Feb. 20 Silliman Clinton, La 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Feb. 21 Bowling Green Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Thursday Feb. 23 Copiah Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Feb. 24 Bowling Green Franklinton, La 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Monday Feb. 27 Columbia Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Tuesday Feb. 28 ACCS Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 3 ACCS Natchez, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Monday Mar. 6 Tensas Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Mar. 7 Enterprise Brookhaven,
Ms

4:00/6:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 10 Parklane Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Tuesday Mar. 21 Christian
Collegiate

Gulfport, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 24 Christian
Collegiate

Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 DH V only

Tuesday Mar. 28 WCCA Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Mar. 31 WCCA Woodville, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Apr. 11 Centreville Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Apr. 14 Centreville Centreville, Ms 4:30 DH V only


